
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 152 Maximilian Nicholls Ashford Friars Prep School 0:36.23 1038 2 3:29.42 1186 1 2224
2 156 Rory Shiells Feltonfleet School 0:39.29 1008 6 3:37.00 1138 4 2146
3 148 James Milton Silverdale Primary School 0:34.10 1059 1 3:48.32 1072 9 2131
4 134 David Goodchild Cranmore Prep School 0:43.39 967 17 3:34.51 1153 2 2120
5 140 Callum Horn Churchers College Junior School 0:36.74 1033 3 3:46.67 1081 7 2114
6 127 Andreas Breimyr Parkside School 0:42.92 971 15 3:36.73 1141 3 2112
7 149 Ben Morrison Cranmore Prep School 0:39.68 1004 8 3:48.50 1072 10 2076
8 163 Bryce Williams-Watson Brighton College 0:38.06 1020 4 3:51.86 1051 12 2071
9 124 Cian Barry Feltonfleet School 0:45.31 947 20 3:41.76 1111 5 2058

10 147 James Merchant Feltonfleet School 0:44.49 956 19 3:44.26 1096 6 2052
11 129 Alex Coates Feltonfleet School 0:40.18 999 10 3:51.95 1051 13 2050
12 133 Willliam Goldberg Feltonfleet School 0:39.76 1003 9 3:55.60 1027 14 2030
13 142 Aaron Lam Silverdale Primary School 0:46.21 938 21 3:47.80 1075 8 2013
14 126 Oliver Beswick Claremont School 0:43.15 969 16 3:55.70 1027 15 1996
15 141 Oliver Kong New Lodge School 0:49.13 909 26 3:49.67 1063 11 1972
16 162 Matthew Weeks Silverdale Primary School 0:44.46 956 18 3:57.67 1015 17 1971
17 145 Jack Lees Whitgift School 0:40.67 994 13 4:04.60 973 19 1967
18 131 Alexander Davies-Jamieson Claremont School 0:46.89 932 23 3:56.89 1021 16 1953
19 144 Louis Laville Shrewsbury House School 0:39.32 1007 7 4:09.95 943 23 1950
20 150 Joseph Murtagh Whitgift School 0:39.06 1010 5 4:14.32 916 26 1926
21 154 Patrick Pope Charters Ancaster College 0:40.29 998 11 4:12.00 928 24 1926
22 155 Alex Shaw Feltonfleet School 0:50.27 898 27 4:07.42 958 21 1856
23 161 David Waters Claremont School 0:50.73 893 28 4:07.42 958 21 1851
24 125 Kieran Batterbury Cheam Fields School 0:41.70 983 14 4:26.20 844 28 1827
25 136 Oliver Gray Ashford Friars Prep School 0:54.41 856 31 4:05.64 967 20 1823
26 157 Jeremy Stileman Feltonfleet School 0:51.03 890 29 4:13.54 919 25 1809
27 123 Harry Baker St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Dorking1:00.78 793 33 3:59.02 1006 18 1799
28 146 Harris McMillan Churchers College Junior School 0:46.57 935 22 4:31.26 814 32 1749
29 135 Harry Grant Ashford Friars Prep School 0:48.53 915 25 4:29.23 826 30 1741
30 130 Michael Cooke Cranmore Prep School 0:51.98 881 30 4:24.45 856 27 1737
31 138 Jamie Hanwell New Lodge School 0:58.02 820 32 4:28.89 829 29 1649
32 159 Joshua Taylor-Ross Cranmore Prep School 0:40.51 995 12 5:10.48 580 34 1575
33 132 Harry Flint Turners Hill C E Primary School 1:05.54 745 35 4:30.20 820 31 1565
34 158 Mackenzie Taylor Ashford Friars Prep School 0:47.77 923 24 5:12.54 565 35 1488
35 128 Jed Brennen Churchers College Junior School 1:08.76 713 36 4:38.39 772 33 1485
36 139 Joseph Higgins Churchers College Junior School 1:03.23 768 34 5:15.51 547 36 1315

137 Tom Hamilton-Cox Trinity School, Croydon DNS - DNS - -
143 William Lane New Lodge School DNS - DNS - -
151 Alexander Nelson St Thomas A Becket Catholic Jr School DNS - DNS - -
153 Daniel Pettitt St Thomas A Becket Catholic Jr School DNS - DNS - -
160 Corin Vafidis Ashford Friars Prep School DNS - DNS - -

Year 6 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

156 Rory Shiells Feltonfleet School 0:39.29 1008 3:37.00 1138 2146
1 124 Cian Barry Feltonfleet School 0:45.31 947 3:41.76 1111 2058 6256

147 James Merchant Feltonfleet School 0:44.49 956 3:44.26 1096 2052

148 James Milton Silverdale Primary School 0:34.10 1059 3:48.32 1072 2131
2 142 Aaron Lam Silverdale Primary School 0:46.21 938 3:47.80 1075 2013 6115

162 Matthew Weeks Silverdale Primary School 0:44.46 956 3:57.67 1015 1971

129 Alex Coates Feltonfleet School 0:40.18 999 3:51.95 1051 2050
3 133 Willliam Goldberg Feltonfleet School 0:39.76 1003 3:55.60 1027 2030 5936

155 Alex Shaw Feltonfleet School 0:50.27 898 4:07.42 958 1856

134 David Goodchild Cranmore Prep School 0:43.39 967 3:34.51 1153 2120
4 149 Ben Morrison Cranmore Prep School 0:39.68 1004 3:48.50 1072 2076 5933

130 Michael Cooke Cranmore Prep School 0:51.98 881 4:24.45 856 1737

126 Oliver Beswick Claremont School 0:43.15 969 3:55.70 1027 1996
5 131 Alexander Davies-Jamieson Claremont School 0:46.89 932 3:56.89 1021 1953 5800

161 David Waters Claremont School 0:50.73 893 4:07.42 958 1851

152 Maximilian Nicholls Ashford Friars Prep School 0:36.23 1038 3:29.42 1186 2224
6 136 Oliver Gray Ashford Friars Prep School 0:54.41 856 4:05.64 967 1823 5788

135 Harry Grant Ashford Friars Prep School 0:48.53 915 4:29.23 826 1741

140 Callum Horn Churchers College Junior School 0:36.74 1033 3:46.67 1081 2114
7 146 Harris McMillan Churchers College Junior School 0:46.57 935 4:31.26 814 1749 5348

128 Jed Brennen Churchers College Junior School 1:08.76 713 4:38.39 772 1485

141 Oliver Kong New Lodge School 0:49.13 909 3:49.67 1063 1972
138 Jamie Hanwell New Lodge School 0:58.02 820 4:28.89 829 1649 -
143 William Lane New Lodge School DNS - DNS - -

Year 6 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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